2024 Conference Agenda

January 16, 2024 - Arrival Date

1300-1700
1500-1700
1500-1700

January 17, 2024

0800

0900-0915
0915-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200
1200-1330
1330-1530
1530-1600
1600-1700

Vendor Setup
Registration Desk Open
Static Vessel and Equipment Display

Registration Desk Opens

Welcome, Announcements, Roll Call, Introductions - Danny Rodriguez
State Reports - Arizona, California, Nevada, Utah

Vendor Introductions and Vendor Visits

BUI Enforcement and Training - Todd Radabaugh, NASBLA

Lunch

Vessel Collision Investigations - Matt Majors, NASBLA

Vendor Visits

Case Studies

Raffle Item Drawings Throughout

1800-1900
1900-2300

January 18, 2024
0900-1100

1100
1100

Vendor Demos at Night
Networking Event

On Water Demonstrations and Operations
Conference Adjourns
Interstate Water Special Projects Coordination Meeting



