

# 2024 Conference Agenda

# January 16, 2024 - Arrival Date

1300-1700	Vendor Setup
1500-1700	Registration Desk Open
1500-1700	Static Vessel and Equipment Display

# January 17, 2024

0800	Registration Desk Opens
0900-0915	Welcome, Announcements, Roll Call, Introductions - Danny Rodriguez
0915-1000	State Reports - Arizona, California, Nevada, Utah
1000-1030	Vendor Introductions and Vendor Visits
1030-1200	BUI Enforcement and Training - Todd Radabaugh, NASBLA
1200-1330	Lunch
1330-1530	Vessel Collision Investigations - Matt Majors, NASBLA
1530-1600	Vendor Visits
1600-1700	Case Studies

# Raffle Item Drawings Throughout

1800-1900	Vendor Demos at Night
1000 2200	Notworking Event

1900-2300 Networking Event

# January 18, 2024

0900-1100	On Water Demonstrations and Operations
1100	Conference Adjourns
1100	Interstate Water Special Projects Coordination Meeting